Race 6 - Girls Soph Large School - 3 Mile

Cool Breeze Invite
Pomona Fairplex

Team  Runner

9/2/2023 - 4:06pm
Team Results

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order
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Santiago Corona (SS)
Del Norte (SD)
Warren (SS)

Santa Monica (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)
San Marcos (SS)

Polytechnic -
Riverside (SS)

La Serna (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Alta Loma (SS)
Claremont (SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)
Segerstrom (SS)
Montebello (SS)

Long Beach Poly (SS)
Hesperia (SS)

ML King (SS)

Hart (William S.) (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)

Etiwanda (SS)

Score Time
41 1:49:06
102 1:55:16
106 1:55:54
108 1:54:19
137 1:57:43
165 1:59:57
177 2:00:59
177 2:02:23
247 2:15:54
250 2:11:00
259 2:21:41

1:36:56
1:38:29
1:39:39
1:53:19
1:10:45
1:10:58
1:12:43
1:13:03
1:114:21

Avg
21:50
23.04
2311
22:52
23:33
24:00

24:12

24:29

2711

26:12
28:21
24:14
24:38
24:55
28:20
23:35
23:40
24:15
24:21

24:47

717

7:42

7:44

7:38

7:51

8:00

8:04

8:10

9:04

8:44

9:27

8:05

8:13

8:19

9:27

7:52

7:54

8:05

8:07

8:16

Gap
0:45
1:30
1:51
4:00
2:53
2:59

0:54

4:46

10:33

6:32

10:26

8-9-13-18-19-22-25

21-27-32-36-42-68

15-28-35-44-47-48-49

3-5-29-62-76-95-104

14-26-51-53-75-108

17-45-55-72-79-83-92

41-56-57-63-67-100-102

30-31-50-71-114

4-109-111-121-133-135

69-74-81-82-128-138

6-113-124-132-134

10-39-87-96

11-84-86-97

16-40-52-125

59-120-122-131

20-24-93

7-43-89

2-23-123

12-60-105

64-73-80

Scoring Order
5-6-7-11-12-14-15
13-17-22-24-26-41

9-18-23-27-29-30-31
1-3-19-38-47-53-56
8-16-33-34-46-57
10-28-35-44-48-51-52

25-36-37-39-40-54-55

20-21-32-43-61

2-58-59-62-66-68

42-45-49-50-64-69
4-60-63-65-67
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners

3 Runners
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Race 6 - Girls Soph Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 4:06pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP .’%‘»ﬁ Arlington (SS) 1:14:45  24:55 819 1-65-127 3 Runners
Peninsula (SS) 1:15:45 25115 825 38-91-98 3 Runners
Sunny Hills (SS) 1:17:22 2548  8:36 46-99-107 3 Runners

- Citrus Valley (SS) 1:25:47 28:36  9:32 61-119-136 3 Runners
@) Golden Valley (SS) 4918  24:39 813 58-77 2 Runners
Beaumont (SS) 50:28 25114  8:25 70-90 2 Runners

Troy (SS) 51:.00 2530 8:30 54-106 2 Runners
Diamond Bar (SS) 55:06 27:33 9:11 78-126 2 Runners
Tesoro (SS) 24:34  24:34 812 66 1 Runner
Patriot (SS) 25:34 2534 832 88 1 Runner
Murrieta Mesa (SS) 41:21 4121 1347 140 1 Runner
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Race 6 - Girls Soph Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 4:06pm

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Abigail Jones 10 Arlington (SS) 19:57.2 33 Melissa Canizales 10 Santiago Corona  23:08.5
2 Emma Gaxiola 10 Hart WiliamS)  20:35.2 (SS)
(SS) 34 Camilla Diaz 10  Santiago Corona  23:08.6
3 Ruby Dembo 10 SantaMonica (SS) 2057.0 1 (SS)
4  Jordan Baughman 10  Valencia Placentia 21:07.5 2 35 Lauren Santana 10 Warren (SS) 23151 23
(SS) 36 Juliana Sutherland 10 Del Norte (SD)  23:15.1 24
5 Crystal Gaitan 10  Santa Monica (SS) 21:10.1 3 37 Idalis Hawkins 10  Santiago Corona  23:21.9
6 Triana Maldonado 10 Claremont (SS)  21:224 4 (SS)
7 Elizabeth Jacklin 10 ML King (SS) 21:23.5 38 Lila Chalfin 10 Peninsula (SS)  23:36.1
8 Melanie Ma 10 Santiago Corona  21:25.1 5 39 Marianna Veach 10  Vista Murrieta (SS) 23:37.5
(SS) 40 Marelly Estevez 10 Montebello (SS)  23:40.8
9 Kate Lee 10  Santiago Corona  21:27.2 6 41 Natalie Torres 10 Polytechnic - 23408 25
(SS) Riverside (SS)
10 Gisele Whiteman 10  Vista Murrieta (SS) 21:29.0 42 Diem Schneider 10 Del Norte (SD)  23:49.3 26
11 Kiara Padilla 10  Segerstrom (SS)  21:30.8 43  Sarah Gwynn 10 ML King (SS) 23:51.3
12 Katelyn Alverado 10  Apple Valley (SS) 21:45.0 44 Kaylen Nunez 10 Warren (SS) 23519 27
13 Emily Cuevas 10  Santiago Corona  21:554 7 45 Ellie Koroshec 10 San Marcos (SS) 23:541 28
(SS) 46 Emily Espino 10 SunnyHills (SS)  23:54.9
14 Zoha Konkader 10  Newbury Park (SS) 22:00.7 8 47 AmiNoguera 10 Warren (SS) 23550 29
15 Samantha Rios-Perez 10 Warren (SS) 22042 9 48 Izabella Leon 10 Warren (SS) 23553 30
16 Ruby Martinez 10 Montebello (SS) ~ 22:05.3 49 Alessandra Beltran 10 Warren (SS) 23:56.8 31
17 Layla Llewellyn 10 SanMarcos (85)  22:07.1 10 50 Natalie Hernandez 10 LaSema(SS)  24:007 32
18 Makenna Rezner 10 Santia?SoS())orona 22:08.7 11 51 Juliet Schohn 10 Newbury Park (SS) 24:014 33
19 Celeste Martinez 10  Santiago Corona  22:09.6 12 52 Katerine Del Cid 10 Montebello (SS) 24034
(SS) 53 Katherine 10  Newbury Park (SS) 24:04.0 34
20 Amberly Herrera 10 Hesperia (SS) 22:13.8 Surer?dranath
21 Lily Engle 10 DelNorte(SD)  22:19.5 13 54 Sophia Fang 10 Troy(SS) 24042
22 Annaliesse Pascua 10  Santiago Corona  22:19.5 14 55 Kyah Johnson 10 San Marcos.(SS) 24046 35
(SS) 56 Andrea Arce 10 Polytechnic - 24:10.0 36
23 Sherilyn Garcia 10 Hart(WiliamS)  22:27.1 Riverside (SS)
(SS) 57 Kayla Sturgis 10 Pplytgchnic - 24101 37
24 Hailey Contreras 1 Hesperia (SS) 22:28.7 : : Riverside (SS)
25 Hailey Hild 10 SantiagoCorona  22:433 15 58 M Ramirez 10 Golden Valley (SS) - 24:15.0
(SS) 59 Lillie Hudak 10 Long Beach Poly  24:20.0
26 Caroline Nese 10  Newbury Park (SS) 22:43.6 16 (59) .
27 EmiyTaniguhi 10 DelNote(SD) 22448 17 e modiques . pplealey(S9) - 24218
28 Madalyn Ziemer 10 Warren (SS) ~ 2247.7 18 61 Elie Caliva 10 Citrus Valley (SS)  24:22.2
29 Makena Weybright 11 Santa Monica (SS) 22:522 19 62 Marina Shickler 10  Santa Monica (SS) 24:23.0 38
30 Sabrina Araiza 10 La Serna (SS) 22538 20 63 Samantha 10 Polytechnic - 24235 39
31 Avriana Villalpando 10 La Serna (SS) 23:.03.8 21 Hermanson Riverside (SS)
32 Addison Lane 10 Del Norte (SD)  23:.06.8 22 64 Lia Jimenez 10 Etiwanda (SS) 24:26.6
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Place Name

65
66
67

68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Piper Blackfelner
Etame Coy
Anna Beran

Madolin Chang
Brooke Erlendson
Kayla Davis
Juliet Riggs
Gemma Cooper
Megan Cramer
Kamryn Rivers
Bailey Gilroy
Claire Baboujon
Cassandra Bailey
Jaelynn Au
Sydney Wood
Crystal Reavis
Abigail Escalera
Kaitlin Perry
Brynn Behrens
Marley Tolento
Sierra Brown

Fatima Vicente
Mendoza

Sophia Weisdorfer
Janissa Diaz
Morgan Eckles
Emily Hernandez
Kaitlyn Yamanaka
Taylor Bronson
Skyla Chitry

Lily Wallace
Georgia Rowe
Isabella Weisdorfer
Cynthia Ramirez
Audrey Lai

Sophia Gentile
Lila Nunez
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Race 6 - Girls Soph Large School - 3 Mile
9/2/2023 - 4:06pm

Results

Place Name

Grade
10
10
10

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Individual
Team Time  Points
Arlington (SS) 24:32.5
Tesoro (SS) 24:33.6
Polytechnic - 24:343 40
Riverside (SS)
Del Norte (SD)  24:35.9 41
AltaLoma (SS)  24:39.3 42
Beaumont (SS)  24:42.8
La Serna (SS) 24444 43
San Marcos (SS) 24:454 44
Etiwanda (SS)  24:474
AltaLoma (SS)  24:50.3 45
Newbury Park (SS) 24:53.0 46
Santa Monica (SS) 24:56.1 47
Golden Valley (SS) 25:02.4
Diamond Bar (SS)  25:04.0
San Marcos (SS) 25:05.7 48
Etiwanda (SS)  25:06.6
AltaLoma (SS)  25:08.6 49
AltaLoma (SS)  25:10.2 50
San Marcos (SS)  25:106 51
Segerstrom (SS)  25:12.6
Santiago Corona  25:22.2
(SS)
Segerstrom (SS)  25:26.5
Vista Murrieta (SS)  25:31.0
Patriot (SS) 25:33.8
ML King (SS) 25:42.6
Beaumont (SS)  25:44.8
Peninsula (SS)  25:47.1
San Marcos (SS)  25:494 52
Hesperia (SS) 26:02.1
San Marcos (SS)  26:07.1
Santa Monica (SS) 26:129 53
Vista Murrieta (SS)  26:18.0
Segerstrom (SS)  26:19.0
Peninsula (SS)  26:21.8
Sunny Hills (SS)  26:27.6
Polytechnic - 26:321 54
Riverside (SS)

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122

123

124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131

132

Emily Velador
Porscha Lechner

Kayin Bautista
Sierra Abronson
Nadia Alradif
Emma Bondurant
Lauren Kang
Marli Saner
Hannah Kim

Garcia Julliette
Leslie Pluma

Anahi Madrigal
Mac Gardner
Emma Ebiner
Valeria Castaneda
Abygail Rodriguez
Camila Gomez
Hazel Roman
Kaylee Zandate
Siena Porter

Megan Tran

Zion Traylor

Valentinna Maluenda

Melanie Alvarez
Katherine Diaz

Shriya
Chandrashekar

Isabelle Zubak
Alyssa Carillo
Ariel Madrigal
Alissa Morales
Eloise Miller

Lucia Mustoe

Grade
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
12
10

10

10

Team
Warren (SS)

Polytechnic -
Riverside (SS)

Warren (SS)
Santa Monica (SS)
Apple Valley (SS)

Troy (SS)
Sunny Hills (SS)
Newbury Park (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(S9)

Warren (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

San Marcos (SS)
Claremont (SS)
La Serna (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Hart (William S.)
(SS)

Claremont (SS)
Montebello (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)

Arlington (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Claremont (SS)

Time  Points
26:40.2

26:474 55

26:52.7
26:539 56
26:55.3
26:55.5
26:59.5
26:59.7 57
27100 58

271:11.9
271:21.0 59

27:22.2
27:224 60
27:395 61
27:415
28:02.2
28:02.3
28:20.8
28:28.8
28:34.1

28:35.7 62

29:01.4

29:40.2

29:42.7 63
29:48.8
30:01.9

30:14.7
31:108 64
31:19.6
31:23.3
31:23.4

31:254 65
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Place Name
133 Leigh Ortiz-Luis

134 Lili Summers
Sandoval

135 Kathya
Miranda-Miranda

136 Breanne Gonzalez
137 Natalia Ramos

138 Citlali Lopez Miranda
139 Litwin Katelyn

140 Jayde Gonzalez
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Race 6 - Girls Soph Large School - 3 Mile

Grade

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

Team

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Claremont (SS)

Valencia Placentia
(SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Warren (SS)
Alta Loma (SS)
Warren (SS)
Murrieta Mesa (SS)

9/2/2023 - 4:06pm
Individual Results

Time
31:39.7

31:47.5

31:51.0

32:56.0
35:48.6
35:56.7
37:58.4
41:20.5

Points
66

67

68

69
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